
 
 

2011 Monmouth County Board of Chosen Freeholder Meeting Dates 
  
Date  Day Meeting  Time  Location     
 
3/10/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
3/24/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Shrewsbury 
 
4/13/2011 Wednesday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
4/28/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Brielle 
    601 Union Lane, Brielle 
 
5/12/2011 Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
5/26/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Eatontown  
    47 Broad St., Eatontown 
 
6/09/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
6/23/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Neptune City 
    106 W. Sylvania Ave., Neptune  
 
7/14/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
7/28/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Rumson  
    80 E. River Rd., Rumson  
 
8/11/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
 
8/25/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Borough of Farmingdale 
    11 Asbury Ave., Farmingdale  
 
9/08/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 

 
 



 
 
9/22/2011  Thursday Workshop 1 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 

 Regular 7 p.m. Marconi Hotel, Camp Evans 
 Wall Township 
 
10/13/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
10/27/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
11/09/2011  Wednesday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
11/22/2011  Tuesday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
12/8/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholder’s Meeting Room 
 
12/22/2011  Thursday Workshop 2 p.m. Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
    Regular 7 p.m.  Freeholders’ Meeting Room 
 
 

• Meetings of the Board of Chosen Freeholders are held in the Freeholders’ Meeting Room on 
the second floor of the Hall of Records at One East Main Street in Freehold, NJ, unless 
indicated otherwise.  

 
• An Executive meeting session normally follows the completion of the Workshop Meetings in 

the Administrator’s Conference Room, Hall of Records, Freehold. 
 

#    #    # 


